
Wet Cut
Trim & Finish
Restyle & Wash
Restyle & Finish
Blowdry (Short Hair)
Blowdry (Medium Hair)
Blowdry (Blowdry (Long Hair)
Straighten
GHD Curls (Medium Hair) 
GHD Curls ( Long Hair) 
Hair Up
Fringe Trim
Permanent Wave (Short Hair) 
PPermanent Wave (Long Hair) 

Wash & Trim
Dry Trim
Head Shave
Top Perm

£14.00
£11.00
£9.00
£32.00

£20.00
£32.00
£26.00
£38.00
£20.00
£23.00
£28.00£28.00
£22.00
£31.00
£38.00

£4.00
£60.00
£75.00

£17.00
£10.00
£15.50
£24.50
£17.00
£25.00
£50.00£50.00

£50.00
£52.00
£54.00

£33.00
£38.00

£14.00
£18.00£18.00
£21.00

£40.00
£62.00

£52.00
£70.00
£85.00

On QuoteOn Quote

On Quote

From

From
From

From

From

From

From

From

+ £8 Per Additional Colour

From

From

From

From

Colouring

Ladies

Children

Wet Cut
Gent Trim
Shampoo & Set
Cut, Shampoo & Set
Blowdry
Cut & Blowdry
PPerm

Full Head Tint (Short Hair)
Full Head Tint (Medium Hair)
Full Head Tint (Long Hair)

Root Tint (4-5 Weeks)
Root Tint (6-8 Weeks)

Toner (Short Hair)
TToner (Medium Hair)
Toner (Long Hair)

T-Section
Tint & T-Section

1/2 Head Meche
Full Head Meche
Full Head Balayage

BackBack To Back Highlights

Tuesday & Wednesday
Pensioner Day

Men

PRICE LIST
As of April 2022

T

W

E

01206 768332

www.blisshaircolchester.com

hello@blisshaircolchester.com

facebook.com/blisshaircolchester
Vist our facebook page for the latest offers

From

From

£8.00
£11.00
£14.00
£23.00
£15.00
£14.00

0-4 Years
5-8 Years
8-13 Years
Cut & Blowdry
Curls
Straighten



£21.00
£26.00
£12.00
£21.00

£32.00
£37.00
£26.00£26.00
£17.00

£4.50
£15.00

Gel Nails
Gel & IBX 
Gel Removal 
Gel Toes

Acrylics
Acrylics & Gel
Acrylic InfillsAcrylic Infills
Removal Of Acrylic Nails 
& Treatment

1x Nail Repair
IBX

1/2 Leg
3/4 Leg
Full Leg
Under Arm
Bikini Line
Eyebrows
Upper LipUpper Lip
Chin

£14.00
£24.00
£30.00

£15.00
£24.00
£31.00
£36.00

£22.00
£32.00
£44.00

Nails

Manicure

Threading

TintingBasic Manicure
Main Manicure
Luxury Manicure

£16.00
£18.50
£23.50
£9.00
£12.00
£8.00
£7.50£7.50
£8.50

Basic Pedicure
Main Pedicure
Luxury Pedicure
Luxury Pedicure & Gel

Eyebrows
Upper Lip
Chin
Side Of Face
Full Face

Mini Facial (20 Mins)
Main Facial (50 Mins)
Luxury Facial (1 Hour)

Pedicure

Facials

Waxing

Face masks will be made to suit your individual skin type (s)

Certified OLAPLEX Stylists/Salon

Semi Permanet Make-Up

Eyelash
Eyebrow
Eyelash & Eyebrow
Lash Lift (Free Tint)

Stand Alone Treatment
Mini No2 Treatment
++ To Any Colour Service

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£10.00
£25.00

£9.00
£7.00
£15.00
£32.00

£25.00
£10.00
£10.00£10.00

Semi-permanent makeup, also known as 
“facial micro-pigmentation’ and ‘cosmetic 
tattooing’, is a process where medical grade 
pigments are inserted into the dermal (top) 
layers of the skin. The pigment gradually 
fades over time due to cell rejuvenation, 
pigment breakdown and clients 

afaftercare/lifestyle, so a ‘colour boost’ is 
recommended between 12-18 months after 
the initial procedure to keep the appearance 

fresh.
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